
 
 
 
 
10-Minute Outdoor Candle Planter: https://gardentherapy.ca/candle-planter/
Terracotta Pot Succulent Centerpiece: https://gardentherapy.ca/succulent-centerpiece/
Straw Bag Planter: https://gardentherapy.ca/straw-purse-planter/
Birdcage Hanging Basket (Annuals): https://gardentherapy.ca/birdcage-hanging-basket-
planters/
Birdcage Hanging Basket (Succulents): https://gardentherapy.ca/birdcage-succulent-planter/
A Picture Garden (Succulents): Garden Made, page 48
Framed Living Art (Annuals): https://gardentherapy.ca/colorful-vertical-planters/
 
 
 
 
Wreaths made with evergreens, holly, hydrangeas, lavender, herbs, strawberries, succulents, +
many more designs: https://gardentherapy.ca/tag/wreath/
 
 
 
 
Branch Coasters: https://gardentherapy.ca/wood-burned-coasters/
Branch Coat Rack: https://gardentherapy.ca/branch-coat-rack-tutorial/
Pine Cone Crafts: https://gardentherapy.ca/pinecone-crafts/
Felted Acorns: Garden Made, page 100
Hammered Print Cards: https://gardentherapy.ca/hammered-flower-print-cards/
Flower Pounding: Garden Made, page 54
Sun Printing: https://gardentherapy.ca/sun-print-cards/
Clay Dishes: https://gardentherapy.ca/clay-leaf-dishes/
Beaded Wind Chimes: https://gardentherapy.ca/beaded-wind-chime/
 
 
 
 
Valentine's Day Succulents: https://gardentherapy.ca/sweet-succulent-valentine/
Halloween Jack O' Planterns: Garden Made, page 120
Thanksgiving Pumpkin Arrangements: https://gardentherapy.ca/pumpkin-flower-
arrangements/
Miniature Grinch Tree: https://gardentherapy.ca/table-top-grinch-tree/
Christmas Centerpiece: https://gardentherapy.ca/diy-christmas-candle-wreath/

The Power and Beauty of Creating Garden Art

Container Gardens

Wreaths
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Step-by-step instructions and photos for creative garden art projects:



Garden Alchemy: 80 Recipes and concoctions for organic fertilizers, plant elixirs, potting mixes,
pest deterrents, and more (2020)
Home Apothecary: Easy Ideas for Making & Packaging Bath Bombs, Salts, Scrubs & More (2018)
Home Candle Making: Easy Ideas for Making & Gifting Artisan-Inspired Candles (2019)
Garden Made: A Year of Seasonal Projects to Beautify Your Garden and Your Life (2015)
The Natural Beauty Recipe Book: Easy-to-Make Plant-Based Skin Care for the Whole Body
(2016)
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Herb Crafting

eBook

More DIY Garden Art Projects

Garden Therapy® (online project resource)
https://gardentherapy.ca/category/garden-crafts/
Garden Made: A Year of Seasonal Projects to Beautify Your Garden and Your
Life (paperback, 2015) - 2016 IPPY Gold Medal Winner

Other Books by Stephanie Rose
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